Race Date
September 28, 2024
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*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Hannah Stambaugh
Eva Kodouskova
Erin Thomson
Jess Saalfield
Jennifer Campbell
Elise Goldfine
Jessica Sharp
Marina McPhalil
Ellie Abraham
Lauren McBride
Ayako Watanabe
Renee Loll
Shannon Maguire
Susan Monroe
Luciana Paz
Ingrid Mercer
Adrianne Vasey
Vanessa Teitelbaum
Aisling O'Connell
Christine MacKrides
Katherine Gage
Dina Beatty
Mason Rickey
Lisa Quigley
Christine Graham
Lauren Fassler
Tatiana Perova
Ann Young
Rebecca Ayers
Marina Opdam
Dana Rodriguez
Ann Graham
Katharine Posner

Watermans Olympic and Half 2024
2024 Waterman's Olympic Overall Wom

---—- Swim
Rnk Time
13 31:48.4
11 31:20.7
2 27:28.3
15 33:34.8
17 33:39.0
23  34:274
32 36:32.6
9 30:53.6
36 37:34.6
10 31:02.0
22 34:26.4
39 38:08.2
14 33:33.6
34 37:29.6
19 34:00.2
12 31:44.2
4 29:31.0
8 30474
40 38:21.7
27 35:33.8
7 30:18.0
38 37:42.8
3 27454
18 33:50.4
45 40:16.7
48  40:44.7
35 37:325
51 41:31.6
31 36:325
41 38:38.1
16 33:36.6
25 35:19.5
26 35:32.1

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:.07:22.7 22.1 0:47.8
1:07:23.9 22.1 0:59.6
1:12:56.3 20.4 1:22.3
1:08:56.2 21.6 1:03.4
1:09:37.7 214 0:55.5
1:09:53.2 21.3 1:34.0
1:10:20.2 21.2 1:15.4
1:23:39.2 17.8 1:415
1:24:19.4 17.7 1:39.7
1:21:37.8 18.3 1:14.4
1:14:16.4 20.1 1:41.2
1:14:20.2 20.1 1:17.5
1:19:29.3 18.8 2:21.2
1:11:58.6  20.7 2:07.2
1:16:08.6 19.6 1:42.6
1:16:20.8 19.5 1:19.3
1:20:08.6 18.6 1:52.3
1:19:23.5 18.8 2:39.4
1:24:239 17.7 1:12.9
1:17:09.1 193 1:47.4
1:24:30.1 17.6 1:41.8
1:15:06.5 19.9 1:33.5
1:33:37.2 15.9 1:12.8
1:21:09.4 18.4 1:43.5
1:19:03.8 18.9 1:41.0
1:18:35.3 19.0 1:54.3
1:20:43.2 185 3:02.5
1:18:14.4 19.1 1:46.5
1:19:279 18.8 2:25.8
1:23:01.9 18.0 1:58.5
1:31:13.3 16.3 1:29.1
1:25:01.4 17.5 1:15.8
1:22:175 181 1:35.1

18
14

9
21
25
44
33
28

5
26
24
37
13
32
23
17
29
30
46
36
31
47
48

- Run - Total
Time Pace Time
43:16.3 6:58 2:24:47.2
49:55.7 8:02 2:31:234
48:30.0 7:48 2:33:00.4
48:23.0 7:47 2:33:05.9
52:23.6 8:26 2:37:50.7
50:39.6  8:09 2:38:30.6
49:59.2 8:03 2:40:23.3
44:14.6  7:07 2:43:02.6
37:59.9 6:07 2:43:22.7
47:38.6 7:40 2:44:104
53:11.1 8:34 2:45:38.6
51:52.9 8:21 2:47:13.8
49:26.4 7:57 2:47:47.1
53:53.2 8140 2:47:57.1
56:36.1 9:07 2:51:05.2

1:01:46.6  9:57 2:52:48.0
59:33.8 9:35 2:53:06.4
57:14.0 9:13 2:53:12.7
46:28.1 7:29 2:53:29.5
56:42.4 9:08 2:53:37.9
55:48.1 8:59 2:54:36.0
59:49.3 9:38 2:56:17.7
51:30.4 8:17 2:56:54.9
58:32.0 9:25 2:57:26.4
54:44.4 849 2:57:31.0
52:53.4 8:31 2:58:46.6
57:46.3 9:18 3:02:01.4
57:54.9 9:19 3:02:12.6

1:02:13.0 10:01 3:04:18.4
59:45.0 9:37 3:05:34.5
58:02.2 9:20 3:05:45.0
1:03:59.1 10:18 3:07:03.0
1:05:21.7 10:31 3:07:22.3

11/09/2024 12:33:07



Race Date
September 28, 2024

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Marcy Ricciardi
Kathryn Williams
Madeline Wang
Nancy Forsyth
Sarah Cok

Robin Camarote
Deborah Halla
Marion Snideman
Erin Allor

Julia Kadison
Kim McDonough
Shannon Darroch
Sarah Mossburg
Madi Lore
Bridget Bunten
Margarita Treuth
Alice Ryan
Carleigh Gallardo

Annie Snyder Liwoch

Paige Agnew
Hannah Ludescher

Newsha Nazmi Ansary

Abigail Lore

Maria Alejandra Santos

Briana Gibbs
Laura Fyfe
Emily Costa
Rebecca Burns
Jennifer Soliday
Leah Day
Nicole Clemente
Beatrice Reaud
Anika Tsai

Watermans Olympic and Half 2024
2024 Waterman's Olympic Overall Wom

---—- Swim
Rnk Time
24  35:10.5
46  40:16.7
20 34:02.1
81 50:44.7
60 45:24.9
57 43:09.9
28 35:36.3
55 42511
37 37:37.3
54  42:36.3
66 46:31.5
30 36:03.0
72 48:44.5
67 46:46.4
79 50:01.3

6 30:16.3

5 30:144
52 41:44.2
47 40:315
65 45:48.7
53 42:35.0
71  48:17.3
58 43:36.7
50 41:17.0
44  40:14.7
49 41:07.9
75 491426
42  39:11.9
77 491444
64 45:44.2
21 34:16.7
86 52:35.9
69 47:32.5

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:26:30.5 17.2 2:05.6
1:25:45.2 17.4 2:25.4
1:32:30.9 16.1 4:23.5
1:19:16.7 18.8 1:35.7
1:26:42.7 17.2 1:34.5
1:28:00.2 16.9 2:07.4
1:23:11.7 17.9 1:50.6
1:39:25.1 15.0 0:55.5
1:30:10.8 16.5 1:23.5
1:29:28.1 16.7 1:54.1
1:29:40.5 16.6 1:58.4
1:33:11.2 16.0 2:00.6
1:27:12.2 17.1 3:06.1
1:33:25.5 16.0 2:29.1
1:25:40.0 17.4 2:27.9
1:33:12.9 16.0 3:03.8
1:34:58.4 15.7 2:55.0
1:43:08.8 145 3:015
1:23:01.1 18.0 2:10.1
1:25:33.2 17.4 2:06.0
1:29:41.4 16.6 2:415
1:28:01.3 16.9 3:07.0
1:25:149 175 3:49.0
1:28:27.2 16.9 3:38.9
1:38:19.7 15.2 2:06.3
1:31:06.6 16.4 1:37.0
1:34:11.6 15.8 1:11.6
1:27:142 17.1 1:54.4
1:29:31.6 16.7 3:38.1
1:31:34.2 16.3 2:46.0
1:36:12.7 15.5 1:46.9
1:31:55.2 16.2 2:29.8
1:46:14.1 14.0 2:00.0

Time

----- Total
Pace Time

1:01:11.9

59:35.6

59:51.8
1:00:44.0
1:00:53.9
1:01:10.3
1:14:23.1

53:48.1
1:07:47.9
1:02:00.7

59:39.0
1:05:22.5

56:57.0

52:13.3
1:01:14.0
1:14:05.8
1:12:22.0

53:46.6
1:18:42.2
1:10:19.7
1:07:49.2
1:07:33.9
1:10:32.1
1:14:44.6
1:10:09.3
1:15:37.1
1:06:00.7
1:23:40.6
1:07:44.3
1:11:28.0
1:20:49.1
1:07:43.9

54:33.6

9:51 3:07:56.5
9:35 3:11:20.7
9:38 3:14:08.7
9:46 3:14:12.1
9:48 3:16:44.4
9:51 3:17:05.9
11:58 3:17:14.3
8:40 3:18:56.8
10:55 3:19:27.4
9:59 3:19:28.5
9:36 3:20:24.9
10:31 3:20:49.4
9:10 3:21:27.2
8:24 3:21:40.7
9:51 3:22:58.5
11:55 3:23:31.1
11:39 3:23:34.7
8:39 3:25:36.5
12:40 3:26:24.8
11:19 3:26:31.8
10:55 3:26:56.3
10:52 3:29:17.3
11:21 3:29:18.6
12:02 3:31:43.2
11:17 3:32:145
12:10 3:32:15.3
10:37 3:32:56.5
13:28 3:34:22.8
10:54 3:35:13.6
11:30 3:35:31.5
13:00 3:35:55.4
10:54 3:37:47.2
8:47 3:40:08.8

11/09/2024 12:33:08



Race Date
September 28, 2024

DQ

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Cameron Johnstone
Ann Allwein

Emily Cabral
Elyse Braner
Tessa Winn
Maggie Johnston
Allison Medina
Sara Cortes
Jennifer Christensen
Bonnie McCready
Melani Robinson
Vivian Griffey
Maryann Keith
Autumn Vaught
Alex Phelan
Sallyrose Estrella
Kara Travers
Sarah Kearns
Melissa Fritz
Jeryl Hayes

Jj Bell-Godfrey
Nadia Stovicek

Watermans Olympic and Half 2024
2024 Waterman's Olympic Overall Wom

----- Swim
Rnk Time
61 45:30.9
70 47521
29 35:38.0
84 51:48.3
56 42:51.3
63 45:36.1
33 36:46.1
78 49:46.3
74  49:40.3
83 51:374
62 45:34.1
85 52:33.3
68 46:56.1
73 49:15.8
76  49:435
59  44:40.2
88 1:00:25.3
87 58:38.0
82 51:24.2
43  39:19.7
80 50:16.8

1 22:11.3

2:23
3:27
2:51
3:02
2:27
3:19
3:19
3:26
3:02
3:30
3:08
3:17
3:19
2:59
4:02
3:55
3:26
2:37
3:21
1:29

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:35:51.0 15.6 3:01.6
1:31:33.0 16.3 2:455
1:46:44.4 14.0 2:36.4
1:41:41.2 147 2:47.2
1:25:40.3 17.4 2:55.8
1:41:19.4 147 2:24.0
1:43:11.2 145 2:51.7
1:30:42.2 16.4 2:54.4
1:39:03.6 15.1 2:30.4
1:35:05.1 15.7 2:36.7
1:37:57.9 15.2 8:25.9
1:39:345 15.0 3:37.8
1:50:05.4 13.5 2:42.6
2:42:03.4 9.20 1:34.7
1:47:25.9 13.9 4:30.3
1:49:37.5 13.6 1:56.8
1:44:25.4 14.3 2:24.2
1:44:52.1 14.2 2:31.2
1:40:21.4 14.9 4:00.1
1:43:55.5 14.3 5:15.6
1:59:04.2 125 6:53.8
1:35:03.5 15.7 2:57.4

Rnk

64
62
74
52
85
69
79
80
68
76
70
71
77

81
84
72
83
86
87
82

Time

Total
Time

1:14:15.4
1:13:34.6
1:19:08.4
1:07:34.9
1:33:37.8
1:17:12.9
1:24:03.7
1:24:57.0
1:17:07.4
1:21:01.2
1:17:19.4
1:17:41.2
1:22:15.8

32:18.6
1:25:36.9
1:29:27.9
1:18:35.4
1:26:25.3
1:36:30.7
1:42:55.9
1:25:42.2
1:03:37.7

11:57 3:40:38.9
11:50 3:41:54.6
12:44 3:46:46.1
10:53 3:48:21.5
15:04 3:48:32.9
12:26 3:49:08.7
13:32 3:49:52.9
13:40 3:51:06.7
12:25 3:51:32.6
13:02 3:53:51.7
12:27 3:55:19.2
12:30 3:56:55.1
13:14 4:05:21.5
5:12 4:09:47.9
13:47 4:10:24.2
14:24 4:11:21.8
12:39 4:12:01.6
13:54 4:14:32.4
15:32 4:17:35.5
16:34 4:18:18.9
13:48 4:25:34.7
10:14 3:07:30.5

11/09/2024 12:33:08



